as per the MoRT&H Guidelines / Circular No. RW/NH-33044/29/2015/S&R(R), dated 

22.11.2016, and its amendments vide Circular No. NH-36094/01/2022-S&R(P&B), 

dated 17.04.2023. 

k) The cost of restoration charges for the laying of the water supply pipeline is worked 

out as Rs.79,43,292/- (Rupees Seventy Nine Lakh Forty Three Thousand Two 

Hundred and Ninety Two only) for which the applicant is required to furnish the BG 

having validity up to one (1) year as per the Annexure-I. 

l) The track rent to be collected for laying of the water supply pipeline along the road 

is worked out for five years as Rs.1,02,989/- (Rupees One Lakh Two Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Eighty Nine Only) for which the applicant is required to be remitted 

in Bharatkosh Portal valid for upto Five (5) years period as per the Annexure-II 

m) The site will be restored to the original condition by the utility department itself. 

4. In view of the above, it is requested that the necessary permission may please be